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Date:_______________
Order Form

Following gemstone(s) / sample(s) are being submitted to the Gem Testing Laboratory, Jaipur (“GTL Jaipur”) for identification and certification. These gemstone(s) / sample(s) will be returned to the Customer depositing the following Gemstone after certification along with the reports upon payment of the fees towards the Services availed of by the Customer.
	S. No.
	Weight

(in carats / grams)
	Colour
	Shape / Cut
	Estimated value for insurance purpose
	Remarks

(e.g. damages)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	Comments:




The document “Terms and Conditions” is an integral part of this Order form shall be read in conjunction with each other. The Customer (depositor) hereby certifies that it has read the “Terms and Conditions” and information therein and accepts them fully. According to the Terms and Conditions, all items sent to GTL Jaipur have to be insured by the Customer (depositor) during transit to and from GTL Jaipur and during the identification process.
Client / Depositor Information

	Name:____________________________________

Company Name:____________________________

Address:__________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________
	Phone:_________________________________
Fax: ___________________________________
Email:__________________________________
If member of the Gem & Jewellery Export Promotion Council: Yes______No______

Corporate Discount Card No. (If applicable)

________________________________________ 


If member, please provide membership number_______________________. Please also attach a photocopy of the membership certificate.

Authorised Signatory

(On behalf of the client / depositor)

For Office Use:

Items Received:_____________________



Order Form No.___________________

Condition:__________________________


Agreement No.___________________









Authorised Signatory_______________








(For GTL Jaipur)

�, 





GEM TESTNG LABORATORY


Rajasthan Chamber Bhawan, M.I. Road, Jaipur – 302 003


Phone: 91-141-2568221, 2573565 Fax: 91-141-2567921


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:gtl@gjepcindia.com" ��gtl@gjepcindia.com�


Website: � HYPERLINK "http://www.gtljaipur.info" ��www.gtljaipur.info�   








